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Accessible Cruising Resources Guide 
 

General Cruising Resources 

●​ Cruise Critic, https://www.cruisecritic.com/ 

●​ Cruiseline.com, https://cruiseline.com/ 

●​ The Points Guy – Cruises, https://www.thepointsguy.com/  

●​ Sample Cruise Information & Benefits, example cruise information pages.pdf 

●​ Cruise Mapper, https://www.cruisemapper.com/ 

●​ Whatsinport, https://www.whatsinport.com/ 

Accessible Cruising Resources 

●​ Wheelchairtravel.Org, 

https://wheelchairtravel.org/top-tips-accessible-cruising-with-a-disability/ 

●​ Curb Free With Cory Lee, 

https://curbfreewithcorylee.com/2019/09/07/10-wheelchair-accessible-cruises-disabl
ed-cruises/ 

●​ Royal Caribbean – Accessible Cruising, 

https://www.royalcaribbean.com/experience/accessible-cruising?country=USA 

●​ Norwegian – Accessible Cruising, https://www.ncl.com/about/accessible-cruising 

Port Accessibility Resources 

●​ Cruising Wheelchair, https://cruisingwheelchair.com/accessible-port-guides/  

●​ Cruise Ports, https://cruiseports.co/wheelchair-friendly-cruise-ports/ 

●​ Disabled Cruise Club, 

https://www.disabledcruiseclub.com/about/accessible-ports-and-shore-excursions.ht
ml 

●​ Cruise Port Navigator, https://www.cruiseportnavigator.com/blog/accessibility 

Accessible-Cruising Travel Agents (Specialists) 

●​ Easy Access Travel, https://easyaccesstravel.com/ 

●​ Wheelchair Escapes, https://wheelchairescapes.com/ 

●​ Flying Wheels Travel, https://www.flyingwheelstravel.com/ 

●​ Limitless Travel, https://www.limitlesstravel.org/ 

Medical Equipment Rentals For Cruises 
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●​ Special Needs At Sea, https://www.specialneedsatsea.com/ 

●​ Scootaround – Cruise Rentals, https://scootaround.com/en/ 
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